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Wednesday 6:30 pm Fiesta Bowling Lanes Lanes 1 - 36
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
Division1 Division4
1 4 *BENCHWARMERS 134% 96" 76026 1 21 HOTT-N-HERE 154 77 75240
2 6 NB LOWLIFES 132% 98% 75725 2 23 DIVA & THE PIMPS 136 95 75477
3 2 QUARTERS UP 124 107 75532 3 20 GIANT TEST ICICL 109% 121 % 75631
4 3 YOU ME & DEVIL MAKE 3 109 122 74188 4 19 *PINDEMONIUM 108% 122% 74854
5 1 GREEN MACHINES 105 126 74198 5 24 SPLITTING HEADACHE 102 117 71877
6 5 I'D SPLIT THAT 78 129 69217 6 22 KEGLER RV'ERS 101 130 75066
Division2 Division5
1 8 Team 8 134% 96% 70326 1 29 *GUTTERLY RIIDICULOUS 143 % 87 "% 74658
2 7 WHAT THE HELL 126% 104% 74153 2 25 GITSUM 134 97 74516
3 9 XXX RUS 123% 107 % 75494 3 27 PIN & TONIC 116% 114% 75107
4 12 *WHO DAT 120% 110% 75727 4 30 FIREBALL 109 122 75658
5 10 HOLD MY BEER! 108% 122% 75011 5 28 LAWLESS BALLS 86 145 74604
6 11 WE TAKE SLOP 107 % 123% 75690 6 26 Team 26 79 152 73086
Division3 Division6
1 14 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP 144 87 76215 1 33 FANTASY BOWLING 127 % 103% 74392
2 16 Team 16 121 110 76019 2 32 *RENTED MULE 124% 106% 76325
3 13 *ACHES & PAINS 115 116 75147 3 34 THE MISFITS 124 106 75532
4 15 LANE BUSTERS 96% 134% 74626 4 31 WHERE'S RYAN 121 110 75629
5 17 GAME DAY GEAR 93% 137"% 74449 5 35 TEAM SUBPAR 103 128 74220
6 18 GUTTER TRASH 83% 147 % 74090 6 36 PIN PROWLERS 98% 132% 40643
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 FANTASY BOWLING 890 939 894 2723 17 <--->  GIANT TEST ICICL 836 795 892 2523 4
3-4 THE MISFITS 781 837 842 2460 13 <> I'D SPLIT THAT 0 i} i} 0 0
5-6 *GUTTERLY RIIDICUL 864 907 841 2612 15% <---> GAME DAY GEAR 854 900 829 2583 5%
7-8 WHERE'S RYAN 976 908 847 2731 13 <--->  GUTTER TRASH 865 824 938 2627 8
9-10 *WHO DAT 887 884 832 2603 15 <--->  KEGLER RV'ERS 863 844 847 2554 6
11-12  *ACHES & PAINS 850 882 807 2539 6 <---> PIN & TONIC 904 833 900 2637 15
13-14 HOLD MY BEER! 884 869 955 2708 16 <--->  *PINDEMONIUM 916 814 826 2556 5
1516 Team 16 920 976 942 2838 19 <--->  WHAT THE HELL 840 753 834 2427 2
17-18 Team 8 885 914 930 2729 18 <--->  WE TAKE SLOP 794 830 875 2499 3
19-20 Team 26 841 845 814 2500 4 <> XXX RUS 860 928 842 2630 17
21-22  GREEN MACHINES 818 870 876 2564 11% <--->  HOTT-N-HERE 820 792 893 2505 9%
23-24  PIN PROWLERS 763 778 836 2377 1 <--->  DIVA & THE PIMPS 879 935 917 2731 20
25-26  NB LOWLIFES 857 875 873 2605 7 <--->  UNIVERSITY PRO SH 968 865 876 2709 14
27-28  SPLITTING HEADACH 911 877 849 2637 13 <--->  LANE BUSTERS 808 932 802 2542 8
29-30  *RENTED MULE 987 841 954 2782 16 <--->  YOU ME & DEVIL MAK 789 874 870 2533 5
31-32 TEAM SUBPAR 791 875 837 2503 5 <---> *BENCHWARMERS 887 807 852 2546 16
33-34  LAWLESS BALLS 902 880 934 2716 5 <---> QUARTERS UP 989 898 945 2832 16
35-36 GITSUM 892 932 924 2748 16% <--->  FIREBALL 887 919 820 2626 4%
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1516 17-18
Wk30 03/27 22-29 27-31 12-20 13-5 33-17 18-34 1-11 9-36 21-10
Wk31 04/03 18-8 26-17 27-1 22-36 10-5 20-16 35-13 32-12 25-34
19-20 2122 2324 2526 2728 29-30 31-32 33-34 3536
Wk30 03/27 23-16 19-8 7-26 2-3 254 286 1530 32-14 24-35
Wk31 04/03 2-33 31-15 29-6 21-30 28-23 19-24 7-14 4-11 9-3

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

909 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP

896 *RENTED MULE
830 DIVA & THE PIMPS
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2532 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP

2509 *RENTED MULE
2416 DIVA & THE PIMPS

989
987
976
976

Team Handicap Series

QUARTERS UP
*RENTED MULE
Team 16

WHERE'S RYAN

2838 Team 16
2832 QUARTERS UP
2782 *RENTED MULE
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Game

268
264
259

226
225
223

Alan Bueche Jr
Charles Heppes
Billy Jaska

Misty Kaiser
Natalie Keaney
Kathy Dick

Scratch Series

716
716
703

609
606
575

Caleb Allison
Richard Holmes
Alan Bueche Jr

Chantal Schumann
Misty Kaiser
Tara Light

Handicap Game
292 Guy Celano
287 Charles Heppes
286 Billy Jaska

279 Kathy Dick
279 Natalie Keaney
267 Linda Williams

Season High Scores

Handicap Series

778
771
769

726
720
720

Guy Celano
Charles Heppes
Mark Lotre

Chantal Schumann
Linda Williams
Natalie Keaney

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

995 *WHO DAT
978 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP

917

Men

Women

Team 8

Scratch Game

300
300
299

290
279
275

Richard Holmes
Gregg Gesl
RJ McMurren

Misty Kaiser
Sami Williams
Sheila Duke

2668 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP
2595 Team 8

2545 *WHO DAT

Scratch Series

811
800
762

675
668
666
666

RJ McMurren
Alan Bueche Jr
Edward Chavarria

Sami Williams
Jessica Cummins
Tara Light

Sheila Duke

Team Handicap Series

1089 *WHO DAT
1068 PIN & TONIC
1049 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP

Handicap Game
338 Coty Hampton
320 Tony Bland
320 Richard Leon

320 Sami Williams
320 Sheila Duke
302 Mary Jo McLellan

Split 1 High Scores

2892 DIVA & THE PIMPS

2881

UNIVERSITY PRO S

2869 HOLD MY BEER!
Handicap Series

827
815
811
811

801
798
792

Coty Hampton
Alan Bueche Jr
RJ McMurren
John Brewer

Sheila Duke
Sami Williams
Natalie Keaney

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

917 Team 8 2595 Team 8 1039 HOTT-N-HERE 2892 DIVA & THE PIMPS
910 *RENTED MULE 2589 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP 1025 DIVA & THE PIMPS 2856 NB LOWLIFES
905 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP 2542 DIVA & THE PIMPS 1022 Team 16 2852 GIANT TEST ICICL
905 DIVA & THE PIMPS
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Richard Holmes 811 RJ McMurren 320 Richard Leon 824 Mike Sills
300 Devin Blume 760 Edward Chavarria 314 Justin Erben 811 RJ McMurren
299 RJ McMurren 758 Brandon Scheel 311 Richard Holmes 802 Caleb Allison
Women 290 Misty Kaiser 684 Sarah Wimberley 320 Sami Williams 798 Sami Williams
279 Sami Williams 675 Sami Williams 302 Mary Jo McLellan 792 Natalie Keaney
258 Sarah Wimberley 666 Tara Light 294 Theresa Newton 776 Veronica Johnson
Team Rosters
1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - GREEN MACHINES Lane 13 2 - QUARTERS UP Lane 25
86 Richard Green 10235 57 179 36 112 Rodney McDaniel 12420 72 172 43
38 Andreina Martinez 12211 78 156 57 115 Natalie Keaney 13487 84 160 54
72 Joe Pineda 7121 39 182 34 117 Mark Lotre 14362 84 170 45
2 Marty Lancione Sr 14106 69 204 14 134 Marty Rose 14051 75 187 29
229 James D. Birk 5499 42 130 81 103 Megan Rose 518 6 86 120
3 Scott Bingaman 5678 34 167 47 8 Dakotah Estes 2535 21 120 90
155 Carrie J. Devere 1551 12 129 81
3 - YOU ME & DEVIL MAKE 3 Lane 26 4 - *BENCHWARMERS Lane 28
7 Brandy Lee 9221 81 113 96 50 Sami Williams 15649 87 179 36
255 Earl Dugosh Jr 12800 84 152 61 34 Shawn D. Williams 13342 84 158 55
254 Earl R. Dugosh Sr 12872 81 158 55 196 Ursula M. Alvarado 13116 84 156 57
13 Roger Kreese 12559 81 155 58 239 RJ McMurren 18685 87 214 5
5-1'D SPLIT THAT Lane 8 6 - NB LOWLIFES Lane 30
14 Stephanie Degroat 7767 72 107 101 79 Antonio Gueits 7038 57 123 87
19 Tammy E. DeGroat 11304 72 157 56 77 Veronica Johnson 12281 84 146 66
87 Troy Moore 3254 18 180 36 25 Justin Erben 14429 78 184 32
16 Stephen Vasquez 13060 72 181 35 75 Justin Johnson 17169 87 197 20
11 Troy L. Bishop 8671 50 173 42 179 Cohen Johnson 3660 30 122 88
101 Cullen Johnson 505 3 bk155 58
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1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
7 - WHAT THE HELL Lane 23 8-Team 8 Lane 22
205 Dena Clay 10461 78 134 77 51 Abigail M. Salazar 12820 72 178 37
203 Delsenia D. Marsh 10240 67 152 61 85 Edward Gray 3344 24 139 72
206 Giselle C. Robles 9886 81 122 88 27 Misty Kaiser 10842 54 200 18
207 Rolando Marsh 14453 87 166 48 29 Caleb Allison 14684 69 212 7
78 Charles E. Stokes 864 6 bk139 72 104 Orlando Sanchez 1799 9 199 18
148 Jake Cook 497 3 bk206 12
9 - XXX RUS Lane15 10 - HOLD MY BEER! Lane 18
252 Debi Blakey 8937 57 156 57 182 Michael R. Fowler 15769 78 202 16
265 Carma Herndon 9521 54 176 39 23 Chenzira Mallory 13494 87 155 58
5 Bill Davis 11408 63 181 35 184 Lavatra Thomas 11603 69 168 46
264 Gene L. Bishop 12999 70 185 31 165 Chris McLeod 14345 75 191 26
28 Ronny L. Shafer 15425 81 190 27 266 Chad D. Brannick 1800 9 200 18
11 - WE TAKE SLOP Lane 14 12 - *WHO DAT Lane 5
35 David B. Dolle 16701 84 198 19 227 Ron Harrison Jr 12400 66 187 29
107 Melissa Lehmann 1233 9 137 74 226 Susanna E. Ellis 11782 63 187 29
83 Shannon Lehmann 16992 87 195 22 222 Cory Sorensen 16171 84 192 25
64 John Corbier 14402 84 171 44 214 Chris P. Doepke 15143 72 210 9
49 Jessica Dolle 9340 69 135 76 32 Ray N. Castaneda Jr 6715 33 203 15
13 - *ACHES & PAINS Lane7 14 - UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP Lane 34
15 Jerry R. Light 13788 84 164 50 106 Tara N. Light 14948 78 191 26
164 Kylie L. Coccia 9134 56 163 51 24 Tanner A. Wilkinson 15971 78 204 14
118 Pat Hogue 6793 45 150 63 105 Greg L. Bueche 15548 78 199 18
133 Ray M. Castaneda Sr 12943 75 172 43 108 Alan Bueche Jr 14441 66 218 1
209 Johnny J. Villegas 6953 51 136 75 170 Eric R. Martinez 2644 12 220 0
42 Greg G. Goodman 3171 15 211 8 22 Teri L. Perkins 4164 21 198 19
15 - LANE BUSTERS Lane 31 16 - Team 16 Lane 20
21 Coty Hampton 10891 75 145 67 154 Monica Muennink 7619 54 141 71
53 Tara Hampton 8360 63 132 79 199 Randy Muennink 17125 87 196 21
176 Tyra Schroeder 2790 24 116 93 82 lvan Rodriguez 5595 30 186 30
60 Bill W. Schroeder 14415 83 173 42 20 Riley Muennink 16090 84 191 26
96 Lou Edmond 2573 15 171 44
180 Twyla Schroeder 7553 63 119 90
17 - GAME DAY GEAR Lane 10 18 - GUTTER TRASH Lane 11
218 Cindy Brewer 11120 81 137 74 30 Aly Tschoepe 7828 69 113 96
55 Rob A. Kaiser 5158 30 171 44 89 Ryan Schaefer 3595 24 149 63
261 John Brewer 15358 81 189 27 245 Reno S. Castro 13046 78 167 47
97 Karen L. Stange 8178 63 129 81 9 Xavier M. Espinosa 15125 81 186 30
26 Cody Copeland 9975 54 184 32 230 Rachel McMurren 3321 24 138 73
98 Edward A. Dempsey 1245 9 138 73 91 Juan G. Garcia 0 0 bk168 46
19 - *PINDEMONIUM Lane 21 20 - GIANT TEST ICICL Lane6
246 Jill K. Dudney 12435 75 165 49 6 Morgan N. Shafer 7668 63 121 89
219 Michaela Zapata 11361 68 167 47 234 Andrew C. Shafer 12213 66 185 31
247 Ross N. Dudney 12925 78 165 49 33 Theresa Newton 4225 33 128 82
74 Richard Zapata 12754 75 170 45 167 Danny Salazar 16113 84 191 26
73 Nathan Perez 3298 24 137 74 140 Greg Elbel 5227 24 217 2
90 Gregg R. Gesl 18620 84 221 0
21 - HOTT-N-HERE Lane 17 22 - KEGLER RV'ERS Lane 1
174 Rene DelLaCruz 14431 75 192 25 159 Sharon N. Stockberger 13041 78 167 47
172 Karen L. Brajcki 9229 60 153 60 235 Monty Strohmeyer 4046 22 183 33
67 Chris Montoya 16256 84 193 24 262 Bernadette M. Friesenhahn 12606 78 161 53
114 Antonio R. Delacruz 14397 72 199 18 149 Max Stockberger 11359 72 157 56
54 Joyce A. Brannick 3965 24 165 49 84 Tex Saengerhausen 14369 84 171 44
76 Jessica R. Kaiser 518 3 172 43
23 - DIVA & THE PIMPS Lane 19 24 - SPLITTING HEADACHE Lane 35
145 Devin C. Blume 6611 33 200 18 43 Bob Hakes 13538 84 161 53
150 Charlie A. Natal 11836 60 197 20 48 Dawn Rose 6675 54 123 87
47 Chantal N. Schumann 9586 54 177 38 153 Stephanie L. Becker 5350 48 111 98
263 Richard A. Leon 14798 84 176 39 88 John Laws 11142 66 168 46
39 Richard S. Holmes 17706 84 210 9 45 Kevin Becker 11889 69 172 43
1 Diva Guerra 6999 42 166 48
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1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
25 - GITSUM Lane 27 26 - Team 26 Lane 24
36 Jenny Habeeb 11238 87 129 81 256 Trish Guthrie 9166 69 132 79
95 Guy M. Celano 13346 78 171 44 40 Kelley R. Calk 10880 72 151 62
195 Gabriel Rodriguez 7504 38 197 20 57 Melissa A. Duley 7907 60 131 80
147 Ree A. Habeeb 15671 87 180 36 58 Robert Duley 14719 87 169 45
126 Curtis W. Stone 4811 30 160 54
44 Oralee Stokes 2063 12 171 44
27 - PIN & TONIC Lane 3 28 - LAWLESS BALLS Lane 29
18 Jerry L. McLellan 14507 87 166 48 208 Rudy Ruiz Jr 2607 15 173 42
17 Mary Jo McLellan 12627 81 155 58 161 Helga Schupay 12087 87 138 73
80 Ronnie Duley 15830 84 188 28 119 Shup Schupay 15515 87 178 37
124 Chip Jenkins 6718 33 203 15 121 Mike G. Sills 6859 33 207 11
156 Brandon Scheel 14569 68 214 5
29 - *\GUTTERLY RIIDICULOUS Lane 2 30 - FIREBALL Lane 32
171 Matthew Brandt 3622 24 150 63 41 Joyce M. Hale 8835 60 147 65
166 Cassie Brandt 11384 65 175 40 31 Richard Evans Sr 14934 87 171 44
213 Charles J. Heppes 16486 84 196 21 4 Donald P. Stange 12035 68 176 39
152 Jessica L. Cummins 11262 60 187 29 267 Jimmy A. Olson 16076 75 214 5
122 Gary Dewinne 6981 53 131 80 68 Melissa Williams 1034 6 172 43
56 Angelo Floiran 1136 6 bk183 33
31 - WHERE'S RYAN Lane 4 32 - *RENTED MULE Lane 33
46 Linda A. Williams 12735 78 163 51 92 Billy J. Jaska 15458 81 190 27
272 Fred Williams 11497 75 153 60 151 Sheila A. Duke 12434 72 172 43
198 Collin Williamson 8956 45 199 18 99 Terry W. McFarland 16877 84 200 18
59 Ben Thompson 17066 87 196 21 93 Edward Chavarria 18831 87 216 3
162 Derrick Thompson 9871 48 205 13 94 Isabel Hernandez 1148 6 bk186 30
33 - FANTASY BOWLING Lane 9 34 - THE MISFITS Lane 12
169 Phil Rangel 6358 60 105 103 63 Bob Byrnes 10867 66 164 50
102 Kathy Dick 11857 75 158 55 65 Chequita C. Mannie 11285 78 144 68
160 Tony Bland 13104 75 174 41 66 Gena Sasser 12886 80 161 53
163 Duane Baysinger 12052 69 174 41 69 Peter Sasser 16816 87 193 24
12 Adrian Brown 2921 24 121 89 168 Albert Mannie Ill 1773 12 147 65
10 Phil Drake 1907 12 158 55
188 Charlie Bland 0 0 bk168 46
35 - TEAM SUBPAR Lane 36 36 - PIN PROWLERS Lane 16
128 Mick Davidson 13168 78 168 46 139 Anna Anderson 5077 45 112 97
130 Amanda Berry 9261 78 118 91 61 Dustin Lawrence 4717 33 142 70
129 Lisa Hintz 6146 66 93 114 100 Travis A. Lawrence 960 6 160 54
132 Jesse Acevedo 15555 84 185 31 135 Elliot White 6593 45 146 66
71 Justin Harriss 4991 33 151 62
138 Jason Escobedo 1397 12 116 93
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Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Coop Cooper Sr bk193 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Fricker 175 40 5781 33 243 594 282 711 0 0
Tasha Irwinsky 150 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Mallory 182 34 5473 30 247 663 262 697 0 0
Brandon Marshall 192 25 8102 42 266 670 301 775 0 0
Albert F. Muniz bk188 28 464 3 169 464 0 0
James M. Plant 205 13 4936 24 259 705 276 756 0 0
“¢<" Women Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sarah L. Wimberley 186 30 5586 30 258 684 251 706 0 0
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